
Ingredients: Organic Açaí Purée, 
Strawberry Purée, Organic Cane, 
Filtered Water, Citric Acid (for color), 
Plant-based Stabilizer (Locust bean 
Guar, and Cellulose Gum; Vegetable 
Starch; Vegetable Protein). 
Allergen: Soya

Storage: Keep frozen store at -18c

Typical Values

Energy kj
Energy kcal
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrates
of which Sugar
Fiber
Protein
Salt

per 100g

386kj
91cal
0.9g
0.2g

22.9g
22.1g

 0.25g
0.53g

0.004g

Nutrition Information:
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FROZEN SCOOPABLE BASE

@alainn_galway

Produced by 
Álainn Superfoods Ltd. 
Unit 13, Block 6, Ballybane 
Industrial Estate, Galway.

Gluten-Free  Dairy-Free Caffeine-Free Plant based


