



FROZEN SCOOPABLE BASE



Gluten-Free















ල් (ි) @alainn_galway

Nutrition Information:

Typical Values	per 100g
Energy kj	386kj
Energy kcal	91cal
Fat	0.9g
of which saturates	0.2g
Carbohydrates	22.9g
of which Sugar	22.1g
Fiber	0.25g
Protein	0.53g
Salt	0.004g

Ingredients: Organic Açaí Purée, Strawberry Purée, Organic Cane, Filtered Water, Citric Acid (for color), Plant-based Stabilizer (Locust bean Guar, and Cellulose Cum; Vegetable Starch; Vegetable Protein). Allergen: Soya

Storage: Keep frozen store at -18c

Produced by **Álainn Superfoods** Ltd. Unit 13, Block 6, Ballybane Industrial Estate, Galway.

www.alainn.ie